
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB                Judge 2: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN   

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU                Judge 4: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA     

Judge 5: HALL, KEVIN - AUS                        Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN      

Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL      

    1.  MERCIECA, JONAH               Open          AUS                            479.05

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   76.50     76.50 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   84.80    161.30 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   78.40    239.70 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   84.15    323.85 (2)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   81.60    405.45 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   73.60    479.05 (1)

    2.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          CAN                            461.05

        10M   407C  3.2        9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  101.75    188.15 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   47.60    235.75 (3)

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   81.00    316.75 (3)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   75.90    392.65 (3)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   68.40    461.05 (2)

    3.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          CAN                            460.80

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   76.80     76.80 (3)

        10M   109C  3.7        9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   96.20    173.00 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   79.20    252.20 (1)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80    329.00 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   64.60    393.60 (2)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    460.80 (3)

    4.  YAMADA, SHUTA                 Open          JPN                            425.50

        10M   6245D 3.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   86.40     86.40 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   66.30    152.70 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   78.40    231.10 (4)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   72.00    303.10 (4)

        10M   207B  3.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   73.80    376.90 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   48.60    425.50 (4)
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    5.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          CAN                            394.60

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   44.80     44.80 (12)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   81.60    126.40 (6)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   69.30    195.70 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    267.70 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   49.50    317.20 (5)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   77.40    394.60 (5)

    6.  MARIKAR, ZAFAR                Open          AUS                            386.15

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   56.00     56.00 (10)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   51.15    107.15 (10)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   62.40    169.55 (9)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   81.60    251.15 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   63.00    314.15 (6)

        10M   5255B 3.6        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   72.00    386.15 (6)

    7.  CATES, GRANT                  Open          USA                            383.95

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   61.50     61.50 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   43.40    104.90 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   49.60    154.50 (10)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   74.25    228.75 (10)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   78.40    307.15 (7)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   76.80    383.95 (7)

    8.  SAKATA, REO                   Open          JPN                            372.65

        10M   5152B 2.9        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   63.80     63.80 (6)

        10M   614B  2.4        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   54.00    117.80 (8)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   72.00    189.80 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   63.00    252.80 (7)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.85    300.65 (8)

        10M   407C  3.2        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   72.00    372.65 (8)

    9.  BENNETT, ANDREW               Open          USA                            358.65

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.50     64.50 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   52.80    117.30 (9)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.60    182.90 (8)

        10M   307C  3.4        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   54.40    237.30 (9)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   44.55    281.85 (10)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   76.80    358.65 (9)
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    10. TARASOFF, KASH                Open          CAN                            324.15

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   53.20     53.20 (11)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   78.40    131.60 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   66.00    197.60 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   57.60    255.20 (6)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   44.95    300.15 (9)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   24.00    324.15 (10)

    11. FLORY, KYLIE                  Open          USA                            298.70

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   60.80     60.80 (8)

        10M   207C  3.3        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   59.40    120.20 (7)

        10M   307C  3.4        2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   28.90    149.10 (11)

        10M   6245D 3.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   54.00    203.10 (11)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   51.20    254.30 (11)

        10M   109C  3.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   44.40    298.70 (11)

    12. STINGLEY, EVAN                Open          USA                            248.55

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (9)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   39.90     98.40 (12)

        10M   305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   29.40    127.80 (12)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   39.15    166.95 (12)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   52.80    219.75 (12)

        10M   5253B 3.2        3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0   28.80    248.55 (12)
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